January 4, 2021 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
09:53 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: N Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: Y
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Received Date Range: 12/20/20 to 12/31/20  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ABCSUO05 ABC SUPPLY CO.
20-01142 12/08/20 LGHQ SIDING
1 NDX RUST HILL SGL 7" SHK WHITE 1,534.00 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/29/20 10153988 N
2 NDX 3/4 MATTE J-CHAN1FCE WHITE 252.00 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/29/20 10153988 N
3 NDX 10" UNIVERSAL OSCP WHITE 84.80 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/29/20 10153988 N
4 REVERE SHAKE/SCALLOPSTARTER10' 56.80 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/29/20 10153988 N
1,927.60
vendor Total: 1,927.60
ACEOUO10 ACE OUTDOOR POWER EQUIP, AKA
20-01201 12/23/20 vP 10 GAL SMALL ENGINE FUEL
1 FUEL VP 4 CYCLE 5 GAL 177.10 0-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 12/23/20 12/29/20 235491 N
vendor Total: 177.10
ALLIEO30 ALLIED METER SERVICE,INC
20-00989 10/16/20 REPAIR FLOW METER WELL 8
1 REPAIR/TESTING 575.00 0-09-55-502-502-262 B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER A 10/16/20 12/24/20 2020-832 N
2 PARTS FOR METER 591.00 0-09-55-502-502-262 B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER A 10/16/20 12/24/20 2020-832 N
3 TRAVEL TIME PER HOUR 125.00 0-09-55-502-502-262 B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER A 10/16/20 12/24/20 2020-832 N
1,291.00
vendor Total: 1,291.00
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
20-00127 01/30/20 2020 BLANKET - DATA IP B
12 DATA IP PLAN DEC/2020 112.96  0-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 10/02/20 12/30/20 287237071416X12 N
vendor Total: 112.96
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BAHRSO10 BAHR & SONS ELECT. CONTR. LLC
20-01197 12/22/20 TS/REPAIR VIOLATIONS CIRCUIT
1 TROUBLESHOOT POWERLOSS IN 195.00 0-01-26-310-310-262

vendor Total: 195.00

BENJAOOS BENJAMIN LOW
20-01116 12/02/20 DIE CUT MAGNETS

1 DIE CUT MAGNET OSPREY 80.52 0-01-27-335-335-228
2 DIE CUT MAGNET NATIVE PLANT 245.47 0-01-27-335-335-228
3 SHIPPING 17.00 0-01-27-335-335-228
342.99
vendor Total: 342.99

BKEQUOOS B&K EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC
20-01037 10/30/20 HYDRAULIC HOSES FOR PD 5STON

1 GATES HYDRAULIC FITTING 16.00 0-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000119 VEH #2711 1984 AM GENERAL ARMY TRUCK
2 GATES HYDRAULIC FITTING 43,32 0-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000119 VEH #2711 1984 AM GENERAL ARMY TRUCK
3 MXT HYDRAULIC HOSE #6 15.48 0-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000119 VEH #2711 1984 AM GENERAL ARMY TRUCK
4 GATES HYDRAULIC FITTING 16.76 0-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000119 VEH #2711 1984 AM GENERAL ARMY TRUCK
5 GATES HYDRAULIC FITTING 40,08 0-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000119 VEH #2711 1984 AM GENERAL ARMY TRUCK
6 MXT HYRDRAULIC HOSE #4 43,80 0-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000119 VEH #2711 1984 AM GENERAL ARMY TRUCK
175.44
Vendor Total: 175.44

BONNIO10 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
20-01226 12/30/20 DECEMBER PROS. SERVICES
1 DECEMBER PROS. SERVICES 2,625.00 0-01-25-275-275-207

vendor Total: 2,625.00

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE A

B ENVIRONMNTAL COMM:COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAM A
B ENVIRONMNTAL COMM:COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAM A
B ENVIRONMNTAL COMM:COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAM A

B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A
B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A
B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A
B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A
B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A

B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A

B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES A

12/22/20 12/29/20

12/02/20 12/29/20
12/02/20 12/29/20
12/02/20 12/29/20

10/30/20 12/31/20
10/30/20 12/31/20
10/30/20 12/31/20
10/30/20 12/31/20
10/30/20 12/31/20
10/30/20 12/31/20

12/30/20 12/31/20

6010

44474
44474
44474
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl
BUIL0010 BUILDERS GENERAL SUPPLY (CO
20-01140 12/08/20 AZEK TRIM (LGHQ)
1 1X4 AZEK PVC TRIM-BOARD 10/18 237.60 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/24/20 897298 N
2 1X8 AZEK PVC TRIM-BOARD 3/18 149.58 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/24/20 897298 N
3 WHITE CORTEX-AZEK TRIM SCREWS 124.99 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/24/20 897298 N
512.17
20-01164 12/10/20 BOROUGH HALL ADMIN WINDOW TRIM
1 LF 1x10 EDGE GLUED & FINGER 184.96 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/10/20 12/24/20 899501 N
2 LF 1x4 EDGE GLUED & FINGER 30.40 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/10/20 12/24/20 899501 N
3 2 PVC BRICK MLDG AZM-180 92.85 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/10/20 12/24/20 899501 N
4 4x8 5/8" TYPE X SHEETROCK 14.00 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/10/20 12/24/20 899501 N
5 CTN 16" WHITE CEDAR NANTUCKET 305.91 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/10/20 12/24/20 899501 N
628.12
vendor Total: 1,140.29
CELLCO0S CELLCO PARTNERSHIP
20-00003 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR GPS B
39 OCT GPS SERVICE 152.00 0-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 11/20/20 12/31/20 INV21541516 N
40 0CT GPS15/SEC UPDATE SERVICE 21.00 0-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 12/30/20 12/31/20 INV21541516 N
41 0CT GPS SERVICE 38.00 0-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV A 11/20/20 12/31/20 INV21541516 N
42 0CT 15/SEC UPDATE SERVICE 3.00 0-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV A 11/20/20 12/31/20 INV21541516 N
214.00
vendor Total: 214.00
CMRS0010 CMRS-FP
20-01218 12/29/20 ADD POSTAGE
1 ADD POSTAGE FINANCE 1,000.00 0-01-20-130-130-202 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHAR A 12/29/20 12/29/20 N
2 ADD POSTAGE MUN CT 500.00 0-01-43-490-490-202 B MUNI COURT-POSTAGE/PRINTING & BINDING A 12/29/20 12/29/20 N
3 ADD POSTAGE WATER 1,000.00 0-09-55-502-502-202 B WATER/SEWER-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 12/29/20 12/29/20 N
2,500.00
vendor Total: 2,500.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

COAST025 COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC

20-00021 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR IT SERVICES B
9 DECEMBER BILLING 420.00 0-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS A 10/01/20 12/31/20 80890 N
vendor Total: 420,00

DOWNSO10 DOWNS FORD INC
20-01190 12/17/20 TRUCK #25 4WD SWITCH
1 SWITCH A 40.80 0-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 12/17/20 12/29/20 751056 N

vendor Total: 40.80

DRAGEO10 DRAGER, INC
20-00987 10/16/20 ALCOTEST SIMULATOR

1 ALCOTEST SIMULATOR 106.00 0-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 10/16/20 12/31/20 N
2 TEMPERATURE PROBE 56.00 0-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 10/16/20 12/31/20 N
3 SET OF HOSES 17.00 0-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 10/16/20 12/31/20 N
179.00
vendor Total: 179.00
EASTEQO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS
20-00048 01/10/20 2020 BLANKET FOR MISC PARTS B
70 11/30 MISC PARTS 6.44 0-09-55-502-502-205 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLE A 01/10/20 12/30/20 91v2269876 N
Tracking Id: 0000000034 VEH# 3 2012 FORD F-350 WATER/SEWER TRUCK CEA17108
71 12/02 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 146.74 0-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 09/25/20 12/31/20 91v270396 N
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY
153.18
vendor Total: 153.18

EMRPS010 EMR POWER SYSTEMS, LLC
20-01100 11/18/20 service
1 service check 105.00 0-01-25-240-240-206 B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT A 11/18/20 12/24/20 74503 N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
EMRPS010 EMR POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Continued
20-01101 11/18/20 service check
1 service check 105.00 0-01-25-240-240-206 B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT A 11/18/20 12/24/20 74504 N
Vendor Total: 210.00
FLORIOO5 FLORIO, KENNY, RIVAL LLP
20-01092 11/17/20 professional services
1 professional services 3,850.00 0-01-20-155-155-207 B LEGAL SERVICES A 11/17/20 12/24/20 206969 N
vendor Total: 3,850.00
FORKEOOL FORKED RIVER DIESEL & GENERAT
20-01080 11/16/20 GENERATOR SERVICES
1 FULL GENERATOR SERVICE FOR 1,850.00 0-09-55-502-502-206 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPME A 11/16/20 12/30/20 8365 N
20-01163 12/10/20 EMERGENCY REPAIR, WELL 9 GEN.
1 EMERGENCY REPAIR 680.00 0-09-55-502-502-262 B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER A 12/10/20 12/30/20 8369 N
vendor Total: 2,530.00
HENRYOO1 HENRY J MANCINI & ASSOCIATES
20-01212 12/23/20 Luna Mar Motel
1 Luna Mar Motel 273.75 0-01-20-150-150-264 B ASSESSMENT OF TAXES-SERVICES, MISC. A 12/23/20 12/31/20 N
Vendor Total: 273.75
INTEGOO5 INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SYSTEMS
20-01146 12/08/20 IRIS CONTRACT 12/1-12/31
1 IRIS CONTRACT 12/1-12/31 1,155.00 0-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS A 12/08/20 12/24/20 IN31263 N
vendor Total: 1,155.00
MRKEY010 MR KEYS INC/BRICK LOCKSMITH
20-01040 10/30/20 LOCKS/KEYS FOR SENIOR RM CABS
1 SERVICE CALL 70.00 0-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. A 10/30/20 12/31/20 N
2 HARDWARE - DIAMOND BACK STYLE 173.00 0-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. A 10/30/20 12/31/20 N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl

MRKEYO10 MR KEYS INC/BRICK LOCKSMITH

3 LABOR - PICK & OPEN, REPLACE

vendor Total:

NEWJEOL0 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO

Continued
20-01040 10/30/20 LOCKS/KEYS FOR SENIOR RM CABS Continued

323.00
323.00

20-00010 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS

102 12TH AVE SSPK SS BAR TO 12/17
103 13TH AV SSPK & BARN FRON 12/17
104 DECATUR AV SSPK NW OCEAN-12/17
105 DECATUR AV SSPK OCEAN AV 12/17
106 6TH AVE SSPK COR CENTRAL-12/17
107 39 J STREET T0 12/17

108 13TH AV SSPK BARNEGAT AV 12/17
109 1201 BARNEGAT AVE SP PUM 12/17
110 1616 LAKE AVE SSPK TO 12/17

vendor Total:

OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM

395.50
533.74
39.00
45.95
588.06
81.25
163.87
96.55

193.08

2,137.00
2,137.00

20-00008 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR CABLE/INT

129 1701 N OCEAN AVE 12/ -1/21
130 PUBLIC WORKS 12/22 - 1/21
131 SEASIDE PARK PD 12/22 - 1/21
132 MUNICIPAL COURT TO 1/21

133 1400 N OCEAN AVE SUI B TO 1/21
134 37 J ST-TEEN CENTER TO 1/21

vendor Total:

150.96
150.95
163.97

69.94
110.39

99.89

746.10
746.10

0-01
0-01
0-01
0-01
0-01
0-01

mmmwwwwww

(SN UV NV NS NS N US]

80.00 0-01-26-310-310-264

B
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-55-502-502-256
-55-502-502-256
-55-502-502-256

B

-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254
-31-440-440-254

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC.

B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B NATURAL GAS
B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS

B TELEPHONE CHARGES
B TELEPHONE CHARGES
B TELEPHONE CHARGES
B TELEPHONE CHARGES
B TELEPHONE CHARGES
B TELEPHONE CHARGES

A

> > > > > > > >

> > > > > >

10/30/20 12/31/20

06/19/20 12/31/20
06/19/20 12/31/20
12/30/20 12/31/20
12/30/20 12/31/20
01/08/20 12/31/20
12/30/20 12/31/20
01/08/20 12/30/20
01/08/20 12/30/20
01/08/20 12/30/20

11/23/20 12/30/20
11/23/20 12/30/20
12/30/20 12/30/20
12/30/20 12/30/20
12/30/20 12/30/20
12/30/20 12/30/20

T0 12/18/20
T0 12/18/20
T0 12/18/20
T0 12/18/20
T0 12/18/20
T0 12/18/20
T0 12/18/20
T0 12/18/20
T0 12/18/20

121
1/21
1/21
1/21
1/21
T0 1/21

ZE=Z=Z2=====Z====

=Z=E=Z=======
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
PRAETO15 PRAETORIAN GROUP INC
20-00703 07/22/20 GRANT WRITING
1 GRANT WRITING 2,500.00 0-01-25-265-265-208 B FIRE DEPT-OTHER PROF/CONSULT/CONTRACTUAL A 07/22/20 12/31/20 N
vendor Total: 2,500.00
PRIMEOOS PRIMEPOINT LLC
20-01230 12/31/20 December payroll services
1 December payroll services 1,224.50 0-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. A 12/31/20 12/31/20 N
vendor Total: 1,224.50
ROTHSO10 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
20-01223 12/29/20 DECEMBER NON-MATTER RELATED
1 DECEMBER NON-MATTER RELATED 7,440,00 0-09-55-502-502-201 B WATER/SEWER-LEGAL ADVERTISING/LGL SRVCS A 12/29/20 12/29/20 N
2 COVID 3,347.20 0-01-55-001-000-034 B 2020 COVID-19 RECOVERY EXPENSES A 12/29/20 12/29/20 N
3 REORG 240,00 0-09-55-502-502-201 B WATER/SEWER-LEGAL ADVERTISING/LGL SRVCS A 12/29/20 12/29/20 N
4 RICE COUNTERCLAIM 64.00 0-09-55-502-502-201 B WATER/SEWER-LEGAL ADVERTISING/LGL SRVCS A 12/29/20 12/29/20 N
11,091.20
vendor Total: 11,091.20
SAFET010 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC
20-00096 01/17/20 2020 BLANKET FOR PARTS WASHER B
4 30G PARTS WASHER SOLVENT 371,90 0-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 01/17/20 12/31/20 84786947 N
5 FUEL SURCHARGE 10.18 0-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 01/17/20 12/31/20 84786947 N
382.08
Vendor Total: 382.08
SEASI040 SEASIDE PARK SERVICE CENTER
20-01206 12/23/20 SERPENTINE BELT
1 SERPENTINE BELT 314,96 0-01-25-265-265-214 B FIRE DEPT-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 12/23/20 12/31/20 230749 N

vendor Total: 314.96
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
SERVP010 SERVPRO OF TOMS RIVER
20-00324 03/24/20 2020 DISINFECTION BLANKET B
8 6/2/2020 service 1,925.00 0-01-55-001-000-034 B 2020 COVID-19 RECOVERY EXPENSES A 12/23/20 12/29/20 4538521 N
9 11/25/2020 975.00 0-01-55-001-000-034 B 2020 COVID-19 RECOVERY EXPENSES A 12/23/20 12/29/20 4538918 N
10 DECEMBER BIOI REMED 2,146.55 0-01-55-001-000-034 B 2020 COVID-19 RECOVERY EXPENSES A 12/23/20 12/29/20 4538980 N
5,046.55
vendor Total: 5,046.55
SHERW010 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
20-01114 12/01/20 YELLOW CURB PAINT
1 PRO PARK WB YELLOW 372.00 0-01-25-240-240-248 B POLICE:TRAFFIC/PARKING EXPENSE A 12/01/20 12/24/20 8096-3 N
vendor Total: 372.00
STANDO10 STANDARD INSURANCE CO
20-00012 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR ST LT & LIFE B
13 DECEMBER/2020 ST LT & LIFE 1,864.30 0-01-23-211-211-260 B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE A 01/08/20 12/30/20 00142744/12-20 N
vendor Total: 1,864.30
TROYF005 1100 NORTH INNOVATIONS, LLC
20-01185 12/16/20 GENEXHAUST FOR EU30001is
1 GENEXHAUST FOR EU3000is 163.75 0-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 12/16/20 12/24/20 121620201 N
vendor Total: 163.75
VERIZ010 VERIZON
20-00121 01/29/20 2020 BLANKET FOR PHONES B
28 8000 T0 12/15/20 222.19 0-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 11/20/20 12/30/20 8000/12-2020 N
29 8001 10 12/15/20 648.82 0-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 12/30/20 12/30/20 8001/12-2020 N
30 2100 SERV ON TO 12/13/20 35.00 0-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 12/30/20 12/30/20 2100-12/20 N
906.01

vendor Total: 906.01
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

WESTMOOL WEST MARINE PRODUCTS INC
20-01143 12/08/20 LG BOAT TRAILER PARTS

1 WINCH 900LB W STRAP 39.98 0-01-28-390-390-214 B BEACH PATROL-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 12/08/20 12/24/20 8061 N
2 COUPLER 1 7/8" 19.98 0-01-28-390-390-214 B BEACH PATROL-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 12/08/20 12/24/20 8061 N
3 TRAILER KIT L80 35.99 0-01-28-390-390-214 B BEACH PATROL-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 12/08/20 12/24/20 8061 N
4 CARPET BUNK BLK 25.19 0-01-28-390-390-214 B BEACH PATROL-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 12/08/20 12/24/20 8061 N
121,14
Vendor Total: 121.14
WWGRA010 W W GRAINGER INC
20-01112 11/24/20 DPW SUPPLIES
1 ARROW INSULATED STAPLES 5/16 43,12 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 11/24/20 12/29/20 9727610017 N
2 POWER FIRST LIGHTED EXTENSION 29.90 0-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP A 11/24/20 12/29/20 9727610017 N
3 SCRUBS DISINFECTING WIPES 65CT 120,70 0-01-55-001-000-034 B 2020 COVID-19 RECOVERY EXPENSES A 11/24/20 12/29/20 9750101223 N
193.72
20-01144 12/08/20 DPW SUPPLIES
1 MILWAUKEE IMPACT SOCKT 1/2IN 9,18 0-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 12/08/20 12/29/20 9741219621 N
2 COAT RACK STAND ALONE STEEL 134,00 0-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 12/08/20 12/29/20 9740030201 N
3 TINGLEY HI VIS BOMBER JKT 2XL 74.61 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/29/20 9741219621 N
4 TINGLEY HI VIS BOMBER JKT L 69.49 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/29/20 9741219621 N
5 TINGLEY HI VIS BOMBER JKT M 141,54 0-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 12/08/20 12/29/20 9741219621 N
428.82
Vendor Total: 622.54
XEROX001 XEROX CORPORATION
20-01225 12/29/20 NOVEMBER BILLING
1 NOVEMBER BILLING 140,82 0-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 12/29/20 12/30/20 N
2 NOVEMBER BILLING 188.48 0-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 12/29/20 12/30/20 N
3 NOVEMBER BILLING= CODE 140,82 0-01-22-195-195-219 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA A 12/29/20 12/30/20 N
4 NOVEMBER BILLING- DPW 140,82 0-01-26-300-300-219 B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES A 12/29/20 12/30/20 N
5 NOVEMBER BILLING-COURT 140,82 0-01-43-490-490-219 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES A 12/29/20 12/30/20 N
751.76

vendor Total: 751.76
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09:53 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

Total Purchase Orders: 40 Total P.0. Line Items: 102 Total List Amount: 48,080.00 Total Void Amount: 0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 0-01 34,714.21 0.00 0.00 34,714,21
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 0-09 13,365.79 0.00 0.00 13,365.79

Total of A11 Funds: 48,080.00 0.00 0.00 48,080.00



